
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

DNF 
DNF 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

2 

14 

15 

3 

16 

4 

5 

17 

18 

D NF 

D NF 

No. 
113 
110 
14A 

96 
4 

103 
85 
68 
75 
82 
98 
12 
52 
24 
99 
66 
44 
16 
56 

119 
32 
28 

2 
112 

57 

Name 
Hunter Barron 
Elliott (E.O.) Barron 
Elliot Barron 
John Strnad 
Nick Palgrave 
John Williamson 
Stefan Schluter 
William Wolff 
Stephen Rainey 
Heather Barron 
Jason White 
David Phillips 
David Bevan 
Simon Hughes 
Barrett Schwarzlose 
Joe Parks 
Mike Rogers 
Mason Griffith 
Gerald Black 
Rafael Olmos 
Ray Creech 
Brandall Binion 
Devin Boucher 
Scott Elieff 
John Ridings 

Class 
FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Student 

Student 

FV 

FV 

Student 

FV 

Student 

Student 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

9 
5 
2 

Diff 

0.220 
16.674 
30.773 
31.406 
33.918 
38.300 
40.640 
44.593 
52.475 
54.362 

1:08.662 
1:15.241 
1:18.283 
1:18.816 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Color 
Red 
Red 
Red 
White/Red 
Black 
Green 
B lu e /O ra n g e  
White 
White 
Yellow 
B l a c k / R e d  S t r i p e  
Red 
Blue 
Green 
Gold 
Blue 
Grey 
Blue 
Red/White 
Blue 
Grey 
Black 
Blue 
Yellow 
Blue 

Total Tm 
21:03.269 
21:03.489 
21:19.943 
21:34.042 
21:34.675 
21:37.187 
21:41.569 
21:43.909 
21:47.862 
21:55.744 
21:57.631 
22:11.931 
22:18.510 
22:21.552 
22:22.085 
21:08.050 
21:21.515 
21:26.355 
22:01.462 
22:17.669 
22:19.957 
21:28.387 
13:54.534 

4:00.903 

Best Tm 
1:24.596 
1:24.293 
1:25.832 
1:26.555 
1:27.313 
1:26.886 
1:27.823 
1:27.353 
1:27.957 
1:24.581 
1:28.615 
1:29.316 
1:28.923 
1:29.342 
1:29.208 
1:27.459 
1:32.797 
1:31.830 
1:31.374 
1:36.563 
1:35.718 
1:33.224 
1:24.736 

1:35.111 

N a t / S t a te  
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
C o l o r a d o  
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
O k l a h o m a  
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Ind ia na  
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor M o d e l/ E n g in e  
Mk 2 
Fv 

B 
Fv 
D-13 
Fv 
Z-5 
Mk2 
D-13 
C4 
C-4 
Fv 
Fv 
F o rm u l a  V e e  
Fv 
Mk Iii 
Fv 
C-4 
Veloz Fv 
Fv 
D13 
Scramb ler 
Fast 
Mk 5C 

Make 
Kellison 
Kellison 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Bandersnatch 
Caldwell 
Autodynamics 
Zink 
Autodynamics 
Caldwell 
Zink 
Zink 
Zink 
Big Hammer 
Treuhaft 
Zink 
Asp 
Zink 
Zink 
Orc 
Ad 
Caldwell 
Nash 
Bug 
Beach 

Year 
1969 
1963 
1969 
1969 
1968 
1970 
1965 
1968 
1965 
1972 
1965 
1969 
1964 
1972 
1972 
1970 
1968 
1968 
1965 
1970 
1964 
1971 
1969 
1960 
1968 

H om etow n 
Leander 
Leander 
Houston 
M idlothian 
Ind ian H i lls  
Houston 
S a n  A n to n io  
Katy 
Ennis 
Longview 
Hutto 
Chandler 
Aledo 
Houston 
Cedar Hill 
Tulsa 
P o r t  N e ch e s  
Cypress 
St Paul 
S a n  A n t o n io  
Trafalgar 
Plano 
Longview 
Katy 
Granbury 

Gap 

0.220 
16.454 
14.099 

0.633 
2.512 
4.382 
2.340 
3.953 
7.882 
1.887 

14.300 
6.579 
3.042 
0.533 
1 Lap 

13.465 
4.840 

35.107 
16.207 

2.288 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair -  Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Gary Hedge 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brad Balles School and Races 
Group 3 

G 3 Race 3 

Race (20:00 or 14 Laps) started at 11:13:25 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 1.650 miles 

11/3/2019 10:45 
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